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HR 817
Animal Fighting Prohibition Enforcement Act of 2005

Congress: 109 (2005–2007, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Feb 15, 2005
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (May 18, 2006) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/109th-congress/house-bill/817 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Green, Mark [R-WI-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (250 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Bartlett, Roscoe G. [R-MD-6] R · MD Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Bass, Charles F. [R-NH-2] R · NH Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Chocola, Chris [R-IN-2] R · IN Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Harman, Jane [D-CA-36] D · CA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Johnson, Nancy L. [R-CT-5] R · CT Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Kelly, Sue W. [R-NY-19] R · NY Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Kolbe, Jim [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Feb 15, 2005

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. McNulty, Michael R. [D-NY-21] D · NY Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Owens, Major R. [D-NY-11] D · NY Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Platts, Todd Russell [R-PA-19] R · PA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Sabo, Martin Olav [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT-At Large] I · VT Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-28] D · NY Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Woolsey, Lynn C. [D-CA-6] D · CA Feb 15, 2005

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 17, 2005

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Feb 17, 2005

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Mar 2, 2005

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 2, 2005

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Mar 10, 2005

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Mar 10, 2005

Rep. Hobson, David L. [R-OH-7] R · OH Mar 10, 2005

Rep. Kirk, Mark Steven [R-IL-10] R · IL Mar 10, 2005
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Olver, John W. [D-MA-1] D · MA Mar 10, 2005

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Mar 10, 2005

Rep. Davis, Tom [R-VA-11] R · VA Mar 17, 2005

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Mar 17, 2005

Rep. Allen, Thomas H. [D-ME-1] D · ME Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Boswell, Leonard L. [D-IA-3] D · IA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-23] D · CA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Cardoza, Dennis A. [D-CA-18] D · CA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Dicks, Norman D. [D-WA-6] D · WA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Frank, Barney [D-MA-4] D · MA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Kildee, Dale E. [D-MI-5] D · MI Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Shaw, E. Clay, Jr. [R-FL-22] R · FL Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Stark, Fortney Pete [D-CA-13] D · CA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-35] D · CA Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Apr 14, 2005

Rep. Baird, Brian [D-WA-3] D · WA May 3, 2005

Rep. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD-3] D · MD May 3, 2005

Rep. Evans, Lane [D-IL-17] D · IL May 3, 2005

Rep. Hyde, Henry J. [R-IL-6] R · IL May 3, 2005

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] R · CA May 3, 2005

Rep. Lungren, Daniel E. [R-CA-3] R · CA May 3, 2005

Rep. Northup, Anne M. [R-KY-3] R · KY May 3, 2005

Rep. Kennedy, Mark R. [R-MN-6] R · MN May 5, 2005

Rep. Porter, Jon C. [R-NV-3] R · NV May 5, 2005

Rep. Renzi, Rick [R-AZ-1] R · AZ May 5, 2005

Rep. Ryan, Paul [R-WI-1] R · WI May 5, 2005

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA May 5, 2005

Rep. Brown-Waite, Ginny [R-FL-5] R · FL May 12, 2005

Rep. Delahunt, William D. [D-MA-10] D · MA May 12, 2005
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY May 12, 2005

Rep. Ferguson, Mike [R-NJ-7] R · NJ May 12, 2005

Rep. Filner, Bob [D-CA-51] D · CA May 12, 2005

Rep. Hostettler, John N. [R-IN-8] R · IN May 12, 2005

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-3] D · MA May 12, 2005

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-7] D · CA May 12, 2005

Rep. Pence, Mike [R-IN-6] R · IN May 12, 2005

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT May 12, 2005

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ May 12, 2005

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX May 12, 2005

Rep. Tancredo, Thomas G. [R-CO-6] R · CO May 12, 2005

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI May 12, 2005

Rep. Wexler, Robert [D-FL-19] D · FL May 12, 2005

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY May 24, 2005

Rep. Inglis, Bob [R-SC-4] R · SC May 24, 2005

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-3] R · NY May 24, 2005

Rep. Lantos, Tom [D-CA-12] D · CA May 24, 2005

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ May 24, 2005

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA May 24, 2005

Rep. Saxton, Jim [R-NJ-3] R · NJ May 24, 2005

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-19] R · IL May 24, 2005

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN May 26, 2005

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA May 26, 2005

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL May 26, 2005

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 26, 2005

Rep. Keller, Ric [R-FL-8] R · FL May 26, 2005

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN May 26, 2005

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-2] D · MA May 26, 2005

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-15] D · NY May 26, 2005

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-40] R · CA May 26, 2005

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-39] D · CA May 26, 2005

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA May 26, 2005

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-30] D · CA May 26, 2005

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY May 26, 2005

Rep. Biggert, Judy [R-IL-13] R · IL Jun 17, 2005

Rep. Davis, Geoff [R-KY-4] R · KY Jun 17, 2005

Rep. Meehan, Martin T. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jun 17, 2005

Rep. Simmons, Rob [R-CT-2] R · CT Jun 17, 2005

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Jun 17, 2005

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Emanuel, Rahm [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Michael G. [R-PA-8] R · PA Jun 23, 2005
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Kilpatrick, Carolyn C. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-5] D · CA Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Oxley, Michael G. [R-OH-4] R · OH Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Rogers, Mike J. [R-MI-8] R · MI Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Udall, Mark [D-CO-2] D · CO Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 23, 2005

Rep. Wynn, Albert Russell [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 23, 2005

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Bilirakis, Michael [R-FL-9] R · FL Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Brown, Sherrod [D-OH-13] D · OH Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Ehlers, Vernon J. [R-MI-3] R · MI Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Solis, Hilda L. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Jun 30, 2005

Rep. Boehlert, Sherwood [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-25] D · TX Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-27] D · NY Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Millender-McDonald, Juanita [D-CA-37] D · CA Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Ramstad, Jim [R-MN-3] R · MN Jul 19, 2005
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Regula, Ralph [R-OH-16] R · OH Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-17] D · OH Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Tauscher, Ellen O. [D-CA-10] D · CA Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-1] D · CA Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Weldon, Curt [R-PA-7] R · PA Jul 19, 2005

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Jul 28, 2005

Rep. Schwarz, John J.H. "Joe" [R-MI-7] R · MI Jul 28, 2005

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jul 28, 2005

Rep. Bono, Mary [R-CA-45] R · CA Sep 22, 2005

Rep. Everett, Terry [R-AL-2] R · AL Sep 22, 2005

Rep. Gilchrest, Wayne T. [R-MD-1] R · MD Sep 22, 2005

Rep. Harris, Katherine [R-FL-13] R · FL Sep 22, 2005

Rep. Sweeney, John E. [R-NY-20] R · NY Sep 22, 2005

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Oct 6, 2005

Rep. Carson, Julia [D-IN-7] D · IN Oct 6, 2005

Rep. Castle, Michael N. [R-DE-At Large] R · DE Nov 15, 2005

Rep. Costello, Jerry F. [D-IL-12] D · IL Dec 14, 2005

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-9] D · MA Dec 14, 2005

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Dec 14, 2005

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Dec 15, 2005

Rep. LaTourette, Steven C. [R-OH-14] R · OH Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Leach, James A. [R-IA-2] R · IA Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Dec 15, 2005

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-34] D · CA Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Strickland, Ted [D-OH-6] D · OH Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Dec 15, 2005

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-31] D · CA Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Carnahan, Russ [D-MO-3] D · MO Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Davis, Jim [D-FL-11] D · FL Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-7] D · MA Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Oberstar, James L. [D-MN-8] D · MN Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Dec 16, 2005

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Feb 1, 2006

Rep. English, Phil [R-PA-3] R · PA Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Etheridge, Bob [D-NC-2] D · NC Feb 1, 2006

https://legilist.com/legislator/R000141
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000576
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000577
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001162
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000057
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000460
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000268
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001161
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001228
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000268
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000180
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001035
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001149
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001235
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000191
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000243
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000794
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000562
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000672
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001047
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000553
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000169
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000309
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001160
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000486
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001004
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000794
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001060
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000114
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000544
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000263
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000133
https://legilist.com/legislator/O000006
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001157
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001227
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000226


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Ford, Harold E., Jr. [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Gibbons, Jim [R-NV-2] R · NV Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Hooley, Darlene [D-OR-5] D · OR Feb 1, 2006

Rep. McCotter, Thaddeus G. [R-MI-11] R · MI Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] D · NY Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Pitts, Joseph R. [R-PA-16] R · PA Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Pryce, Deborah [R-OH-15] R · OH Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Spratt, John M., Jr. [D-SC-5] D · SC Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 1, 2006

Rep. Barrett, J. Gresham [R-SC-3] R · SC Mar 9, 2006

Rep. Cramer, Robert E. (Bud), Jr. [D-AL-5] D · AL Mar 9, 2006

Rep. Dent, Charles W. [R-PA-15] R · PA Mar 9, 2006

Rep. Foley, Mark [R-FL-16] R · FL Mar 9, 2006

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Mar 30, 2006

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Mar 30, 2006

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC May 19, 2006

Rep. Hart, Melissa A. [R-PA-4] R · PA Jun 8, 2006

Rep. Jones, Stephanie Tubbs [D-OH-11] D · OH Jun 8, 2006

Rep. Pomeroy, Earl [D-ND-At Large] D · ND Jun 8, 2006

Rep. Weldon, Dave [R-FL-15] R · FL Jun 8, 2006

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-42] R · CA Jun 29, 2006

Rep. Bilbray, Brian P. [R-CA-50] R · CA Jul 13, 2006

Rep. Hefley, Joel [R-CO-5] R · CO Jul 13, 2006

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Jul 13, 2006

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Jul 13, 2006

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Jul 13, 2006

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Gillmor, Paul E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Linder, John [R-GA-7] R · GA Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Nussle, Jim [R-IA-1] R · IA Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Weller, Jerry [R-IL-11] R · IL Jul 20, 2006

Rep. Deal, Nathan [R-GA-10] R · GA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Jul 26, 2006

Rep. McKeon, Howard P. "Buck" [R-CA-25] R · CA Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Jul 26, 2006

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jul 26, 2006
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Mar 16, 2005

Judiciary Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) May 18, 2006

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

109 S 382 Identical bill May 19, 2005: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock and Horticulture.

Summary  (as of Feb 15, 2005) 

Animal Fighting Prohibition Enforcement Act of 2005 - Amends the Federal criminal code to prohibit: (1) sponsoring or

exhibiting a bird in a fighting venture in a State where it would not otherwise be in violation of the law, only if the person

knew that any bird in the venture was knowingly bought, sold, delivered, transported, or received in interstate or foreign

commerce for such purpose; or (2) knowingly sponsoring or exhibiting in an animal fighting venture any other animal that

was moved in interstate or foreign commerce.

Prohibits knowingly: (1) selling, buying, transporting, delivering, or receiving, for purposes of transportation in interstate or

foreign commerce, any dog or other animal to participate in an animal fighting venture; (2) using interstate mail service for

commercial speech promoting an animal fighting venture except as performed outside the limits of the States (with an

exception for bird fights in States whose laws allow them); or (3) selling, buying, transporting, or delivering in interstate or

foreign commerce a knife, gaff, or other sharp instrument to be attached to the leg of a bird for use in an animal fighting

venture.

Increases the penalties to a fine and up to two years' imprisonment for violations.

Actions Timeline

May 18, 2006: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Apr 4, 2005: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, and Homeland Security.
Mar 16, 2005: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock and Horticulture.
Feb 15, 2005: Introduced in House
Feb 15, 2005: Introduced in House
Feb 15, 2005: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture, for a period
to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Feb 15, 2005: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture, for a period
to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Feb 15, 2005: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture, for a period
to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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